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Description

202303220000
78860

03/22/2023
11:37:25

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WATER
WORKS
BOARD OF
THE CITY OF
BIRMINGHAM

0 0 Sec:15 Twn:19
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202304280001
23780

04/28/2023
09:09:53

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS WINFORD
HOMECRAFTE
RS LLC

57 76 Lot#:2-4
Book:57 Pg:76
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST
PHASE 2

202304280001
23820

04/28/2023
09:11:58

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDY
CHARLIE

57 76 Lot#:2-13
Book:57 Pg:76
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST
PHASE 2

202304280001
23910

04/28/2023
09:16:16

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

57 76 Lot#:2-7
Book:57 Pg:76
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST
PHASE 2

202304280001
24050

04/28/2023
09:53:06

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

57 76 Instr
#:20220810000
312280

Lot#:2-2
Book:57 Pg:76
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST
PHASE 2

202306260001
87990

06/26/2023
08:08:42

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS FARMER
ROBERT
CONNOR

57 76 Lot#:2-14
Book:57 Pg:76
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST
PHASE 2

202306300001
94940

06/30/2023
09:02:42

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

57 76 Instr
#:20220810000
312280

Lot#:2-12
Book:57 Pg:76
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST
PHASE 2

202309060002
69990

09/06/2023
02:31:56

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS FORTNER
JAMES E

57 76 Lot#:2-1
Book:57 Pg:76
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST
PHASE 2

202309190002
79920

09/19/2023
08:01:53

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

57 76 Instr
#:20220810000
312280

Lot#:2-1
Book:57 Pg:76
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST
PHASE 2

202304100001
00560

04/10/2023
01:42:46

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST
PHASE II

57 76 Book:57 Pg:76
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

202304130001
04370

04/13/2023
01:21:03

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS MOORE
DOUGLAS A

57 76 Lot#:2-3
Book:57 Pg:76
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST
PHASE 2

202304130001
04400

04/13/2023
01:30:19

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS VINSON
DAVID
MITCHELL

57 76 Lot#:2-2
Book:57 Pg:76
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST
PHASE 2



202304200001
14080

04/20/2023
11:47:31

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS HERRING
RICHARD F

57 76 Lot#:2-17
Book:57 Pg:76
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST
PHASE 2

202304280001
23710

04/28/2023
09:05:39

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS WINFORD
HOMECRAFTE
RS LLC

57 76 Lot#:2-6
Book:57 Pg:76
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST
PHASE 2

202304280001
23850

04/28/2023
09:13:13

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

57 76 Lot#:2-8
Book:57 Pg:76
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST
PHASE 2

202306230001
86490

06/23/2023
09:39:02

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS HUGHES
JOHN GARY

57 76 Lot#:2-12
Book:57 Pg:76
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST
PHASE 2

202312060003
52760

12/06/2023
03:28:19

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS DIER KELLY 57 76 Lot#:10
Book:57 Pg:76
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST
PHASE 2

202312140003
59600

12/14/2023
08:22:52

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

DIER KELLY 57 76 Instr
#:20231206000
352760

Lot#:2-10
Book:57 Pg:76
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST
PHASE 2


