Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	orded= 2	.023; Name	= ROUNE	TOO IN	/ESTMEN	ΓS LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202303220000 78860	03/22/2023 11:37:25	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WATER WORKS BOARD OF THE CITY OF BIRMINGHAM			0	0		Sec:15 Twn:19 Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202304280001 23780	04/28/2023 09:09:53	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WINFORD HOMECRAFTE RS LLC			57	76		Lot#:2-4 Book:57 Pg:76 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST PHASE 2
202304280001 23820	04/28/2023 09:11:58	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDY CHARLIE			57	76		Lot#:2-13 Book:57 Pg:76 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST PHASE 2
202304280001 23910	04/28/2023 09:16:16	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	IRA INNOVATIONS LLC			57	76		Lot#:2-7 Book:57 Pg:76 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST PHASE 2
202304280001 24050	04/28/2023 09:53:06	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			57	76	Instr #:20220810000 312280	Lot#:2-2 Book:57 Pg:76 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST PHASE 2
202306260001 87990	06/26/2023 08:08:42	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FARMER ROBERT CONNOR			57	76		Lot#:2-14 Book:57 Pg:76 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST PHASE 2
202306300001 94940	06/30/2023 09:02:42	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			57	76	Instr #:20220810000 312280	Lot#:2-12 Book:57 Pg:76 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST PHASE 2
202309060002 69990	09/06/2023 02:31:56	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FORTNER JAMES E			57	76		Lot#:2-1 Book:57 Pg:76 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST PHASE 2
202309190002 79920	09/19/2023 08:01:53	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			57	76	Instr #:20220810000 312280	Lot#:2-1 Book:57 Pg:76 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST PHASE 2
202304100001 00560	04/10/2023 01:42:46	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	VIEW AT INDIAN CREST PHASE II			57	76		Book:57 Pg:76 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
202304130001 04370	04/13/2023 01:21:03	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MOORE DOUGLAS A			57	76		Lot#:2-3 Book:57 Pg:76 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST PHASE 2
202304130001 04400	04/13/2023 01:30:19	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	VINSON DAVID MITCHELL			57	76		Lot#:2-2 Book:57 Pg:76 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST PHASE 2

202304200001 14080	04/20/2023 11:47:31	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HERRING RICHARD F		57	76		Lot#:2-17 Book:57 Pg:76 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST PHASE 2
202304280001 23710	04/28/2023 09:05:39	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WINFORD HOMECRAFTE RS LLC		57	76		Lot#:2-6 Book:57 Pg:76 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST PHASE 2
202304280001 23850	04/28/2023 09:13:13	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC		57	76		Lot#:2-8 Book:57 Pg:76 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST PHASE 2
202306230001 86490	06/23/2023 09:39:02	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HUGHES JOHN GARY		57	76		Lot#:2-12 Book:57 Pg:76 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST PHASE 2
202312060003 52760	12/06/2023 03:28:19	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DIER KELLY		57	76		Lot#:10 Book:57 Pg:76 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST PHASE 2
202312140003 59600	12/14/2023 08:22:52	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	DIER KELLY		57	76	Instr #:20231206000 352760	Lot#:2-10 Book:57 Pg:76 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST PHASE 2